Product Overview
 ■ Anchor sheath, 15 mm
 ■ Double-loaded with 0.9 mm SutureTape
 ■ Needles attached
 ■ K-wire drill, 1.35 mm (recommended)
 ■ K-wire drill, 1.6 mm
 ■ Drill depth, 15 mm
Key Features and Benefits

Next, remove needles, rubber stopper, inserter, and
drill guide, and give anchor final pull to set.
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
DX FiberTak SutureTape Suture Anchor With 1.3 mm
SutureTape, and tapered point needles, 26.2 mm ½ circle
AR-8990ST
DX FiberTak Suture Anchor, double-loaded with white/blue
and white 0.9 mm SutureTape, and tapered point needles,
26.2 mm ½ circle
AR-8990ST-2
DX FiberTak Disposables Kit
Guidewire With AO Quick Connect, 1.35 mm
Guidewire With AO Quick Connect, 1.6 mm
FiberTak Drill Guide
AR-8990DS
References
1. Arthrex, Inc. Data on file (APT-03508). Naples, FL; 2018.
2. Arthrex, Inc. Data on file (APT-03296). Naples, FL; 2017.
3. Arthrex, Inc. Data on file (APT-03175). Naples, FL; 2017.
4. Arthrex, Inc. Data on file (APT-02800). Naples, FL; 2018.
5. Arthrex, Inc. Data on file (APT-05068). Naples, FL; 2021.
DX FiberTak® Anchor Double-Loaded
With 0.9 mm SutureTape
Product and Technique Highlights
0.9 mm SutureTape 1.3 mm SutureTape